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BOOK YOUR STAY


        

      
              
          

          
            
              Check-In 

              
                16February2023

              

            


            
              Check-out 

              
                16February2023

              

            

          


          
                

                        Check-In
                            
                            DD slash MM slash YYYY
                        

                        
Check-out
                            
                            DD slash MM slash YYYY
                        

                        
Adults1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10



Children0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10







          
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
        

                        

                        

		                
		                

        

      
              
          
            

                  


Direct booking perks



            
              
                
              
            


            
              

                  


Enjoy a complimentary floating breakfast, a gift bottle of wine, a guided snorkelling excursion, early check-in and late check-out upon availability and more surprises when booking direct. 


            

          

        

          

  

    
    
      	

  
  
    
          
        
                      
              
  
   
  


            

                      
              
  
   
  


            

                      
              
  
   
  


            

                      
              
  
   
  


            

                  

      

      


      
            
              Maldives DINING

      
              World-class cuisine with breathtaking views
          

  
  
  





  Jump to

  
          Venues & Menus
          Culinary Experiences
      








  
    
      
        



  
  
          

                  
  

SUSTAINABILITY INSPIRED BY CULTURE


    
          

                        
  

Homegrown to homemade, the Maldivian culture is deeply rooted in a rich connection with the earth, sea and trade. Across our Maldives dining venues and experiences, you will encounter the bond with the sea and culture sharing through food. Honour the connection with the earth by gathering from our organic garden or claiming your own catch of the day, prepared by our chefs. Relish in a rich cultural exchange of varied cuisines by invited world-class chefs. Cultivate sustainability with skills you can take away for a lifetime, crafting infusions or fermenting a custom kombucha to your taste.


Amilla recognized as Maldivian resort leading the charge on sustainability with dining initiatives that go beyond the more standardized veggie and herb gardens to include a banana plantation, hydroponic garden, mushroom hut and coconut processing facility…




    
      




              


      
                  
            
  
   
  


          

        
        
                    
              
  
   
  


            

        
              

    

  








  
    
  
   
  


  


  
    

      
      
        
          
                          
                                  
  
   
  


                
                              

                          
                                  
  
   
  


                
                              

                          
                                  
  
   
  


                
                              

                      

          


  



        

      


      
        
                      
  
   
  


                  

        
                      
              
  
   
  


            
                  

      


      
        
          

  
  
    
      
                
                  DIETARY LIFESTYLE CHOICES

        
                  Customisable Dining

              


              

                        
  

Dawn-to-dusk dining at Amilla Maldives is always a pleasure. All meal plans, from half-board to full-board, include the option to dine around at our different dining venues. Our dine around inclusive adds a selected variety of alcoholic and non alcoholic beverage options at our three bars, as well as your in-villa bar.




Amilla offers carefully crafted menus in each of our restaurants for guests to embrace their eating lifestyle while on vacation. As part of all our meal plans, request our distinctive dietary lifestyle choice menus – available at all seven of our restaurants for no extra charge, spanning vegan/vegetarian, gluten-free, dairy-free, low-carb/keto or paleo offerings. Even wellness cocktails and ice cream are prepared to suit all dietary lifestyles, or available to your whims.


      
      
              
                      
    
                                                  
  
    
  


      
      
    
  
      

                        


DINING MENUS

  
  
                      
    
                                                  
  
    
  


      
      
    
  
      

                        


Meal Plans

  
  
                  

          

  



        


        
          
            
              
                                  
                                          
  
   
  


                    
                                      

                              

              


  



            

          

        

      


    

  












	
		Inspired dining venues
	


	
					

        
				
          
  
   
  


					
						Feeling Koi
					

				


				
					
						Tables poised on the overwater deck to behold the currents as fish dart by while you discover our Japanese cuisine, fresh sushi and sashimi: the epitome of Maldives fine dining.
					


					
											


					

				

			

					

        
				
          
  
   
  


					
						Barolo
					

				


				
					
						Homegrown ingredients give depth and complexity to nourishing Italian fare. Water views accompany tender grills, fresh vegetables from our organic garden and homemade pasta.

					


					
											


					

				

			

					

        
				
          
  
   
  


					
						Emperor Beach Club
					

				


				
					
						Enjoy breezy meals, crafted cocktails and mocktails on the sand after a game of beach volleyball, retail therapy or a wine-tasting session nearby.

					


					
											


					

				

			

					

        
				
          
  
   
  


					
						East
					

				


				
					
						The flavours of South India blend delicate spices, fresh vegetables and succulent meats. Tandoor specialities, curries and traditional desserts captivate the palate.
					


					
											


					

				

			

					

        
				
          
  
   
  


					
						Joe’s Pizza
					

				


				
					
						Indulge in a favourite crisp pizza adorned with cheese and savoury meat. Creations made to order tell your own flavour story with fresh herbs and individual combinations.

					


					
											


					

				

			

					

        
				
          
  
   
  


					
						Fresh
					

				


				
					
						Seize the day with a nourishing breakfast of tropical fruit, wellness bowls and homemade yoghurt. Choose a la carte dishes or our buffet to fuel adventures or relaxation.

Fresh is also home to our weekly theme nights, including Maldivian cuisine.
					


					
											


					

				

			

					

        
				
          
  
   
  


					
						Chill’d Café
					

				


				
					
						Our mouthwatering burgers, salads, or sandwiches pair with wines, beers, cocktails, juices, wellness smoothies and probiotic sodas. Complimentary homemade ice cream and sorbets all day.
					


					
											


					

				

			

					

        
				
          
  
   
  


					
						Sunset Bar
					

				


				
					
						Laidback beats drift through the twilight as chilled champagne, live entertainment and surprises await. An extensive selection of gin is available with Homemade@Amilla tonic.
					


					
											


					

				

			

					

        
				
          
  
   
  


					
						Baa Bar
					

				


				
					
						Crafted cocktails, fine wine and chilled beer beckon from the sandy beach. Spirits infused with ingredients grown on the island. Our DJ assembles laidback beats at golden hour.


					


					
											


					

				

			

					

        
				
          
  
   
  


					
						The Cellar Door
					

				


				
					
						Thousands of labels from the Old World and New World to discover in an atmospheric setting. Book a private wine-tasting experience or select a bottle to enjoy later.
					


					
											


					

				

			

			







  
  
   
  



      
      
        Mystique Garden
      


      
        Partake in the flavours characteristic of the island with the yield of the organic garden. Herbs, fruits and vegetables, heightened by the local soil, ornament each plate; a transformative union of gratitude and taste as we honour our island’s agricultural traditions and evolutions. Become a participant in the cultivation by immersion through workshops and advent foraging.
      

    

  
  







  
  
          

                  
  

Culinary MOMENTS


    
          

                        
  

Engage all the senses in thoughtfully designed moments, integrating the foundations and joy of nourishment.


    
      







  
    

      
      
                  


  
    
  
   
  



          



Floating Breakfast

    
      


  
      

                  
  

Awaken the palate with fresh delicacies in your private pool. Choose from two different menus and dip into a picturesque floating breakfast. 


  
  
  


                  


  
    
  
   
  



          



Sandbank Picnic

    
      


  
      

                  
  

Enjoy a gourmet picnic and snorkelling whilst marooned on a tiny slice of sand, surrounded by glistening waters. We provide the cuisine, while Mother Nature delivers the views at our sandbank picnics.


  
  
  


                  


  
    
  
   
  



          



Dine by Design

    
      


  
      

                  
  

Allow us to design an unforgettable private sandbank dinner under the stars or breakfast as the sun rises in a tailored Maldives dining experience in an undisclosed romantic location around the island.


  
  
  


                  


  
    
  
   
  



          



Fishing Traditions

    
      


  
      

                  
  

Fishermen have been practising the art of line fishing for generations in the Maldives. Head out to sea on a traditional Maldivian fishing adventure just before the sky turns golden. Embark on a night fishing trip in search of a big game catch.


  
  
  


                  


  
    
  
   
  



          



Culinary Masterclass

    
      


  
      

                  
  

The island lifestyle of the Maldives embraces the exchange of cultures and ideas that leave us better than before. Interact with a critically acclaimed chef as they embrace and play on the local offerings, developing unique infusions of their background and the gifts from the island.


  
  
  


                  


  
    
  
   
  



          



Foraging Lunch

    
      


  
      

                  
  

A guided exploration of the island’s edible morsels. Gather indigenous plant varieties like kulha fila and island grown produce for a feast of hand-plucked harvest.



  
  
  


              


      
              
                      
    
                                                  
  
    
  


  
      



Book Your Stay at Amilla
  
  
                  

          

  







  
    
      

      
  
   
  


    


    
      
        
          The Amilla App
        


        
          Elevate your Maldives dining experience by pre-booking your dining with the Amilla App. This app, exclusive to guests of Amilla, makes booking effortless for activities, dinner reservations,  and other amenities during your stay at the resort. The app will also allow guests to remain updated with the latest offers and news from Amilla. Start planning your stay today.
        

      


      
        
          
        

        
          
        
      


      
    
                                                  
        
    
                                      


  
      

                        
  

my.amilla.com

  
  
    

  




    

          
  
    
      
        Join the adventure.
 Sign up for Amilla news and exclusive offers.
      


      
                  
                

                        
							"*" indicates required fields

                        

                        Email*
                            
                        






          
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
            
        

                        

                        

		                
		                

              

    


    
      
        Never miss a moment
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        Find Us
      


      
        Amilla Maldives 
 Baa Atoll, Maldives
      


      
        
          Tel: +960 6606444
        
        
          Email: stay@amilla.com
        
      


      
        
          © 2023 Amilla
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      How can we help?
    
  


    
    


	
		

		Manage Cookie Consent

		
			
		

	


	

	
		We use cookies to improve your experience on our website. By continuing to browse this website you are agreeing to our Privacy Policy.

		
		
			
				
						
							Functional
							
								
									
									Functional
								
								Always active							
							
								
							
						
				
				
					The technical storage or access is strictly necessary for the legitimate purpose of enabling the use of a specific service explicitly requested by the subscriber or user, or for the sole purpose of carrying out the transmission of a communication over an electronic communications network.
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								Preferences
							
							
								
							
						
				
				
					The technical storage or access is necessary for the legitimate purpose of storing preferences that are not requested by the subscriber or user.
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					The technical storage or access that is used exclusively for anonymous statistical purposes. Without a subpoena, voluntary compliance on the part of your Internet Service Provider, or additional records from a third party, information stored or retrieved for this purpose alone cannot usually be used to identify you.
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					The technical storage or access is required to create user profiles to send advertising, or to track the user on a website or across several websites for similar marketing purposes.
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